ALL-INCLUSIVE	TRUST DEED	Vol. <u>1195</u> page	25909
THIS TRUST DEED, made this RICHARD W. BERG and JOANN	E BERG, husband and		
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC	4.30	***************************************	, as Grantor,
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC THOMAS J. PREWITT and JIL of survivorship	L J. PREWITT, husban	d and wife with full rig	as Trustee, and
Grantor irrevocably grants hards	WITNESSETH:		, as Beneficiary,
Grantor irrevocably grants, barga Klamath County,	Oregon, described as:		ale, the property in
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION MAR REFERENCE MADE A PART HER	EOF AS THOUGH FULLY	SET FORTH HEREIN	
THIS TRUST DEED IS AN ALL CONTRACT RECORDED IN BOOK ANNABELLE WAYMAN, HUSBAND	M-91 AT PAGE 11834	IN FAVOR OF WILLIAM T. 1.	ORDINATE TO A VAYNAN AND
together with all and singular the tenements, he or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING	The state of the s	es now or neresiter attached to or u	sed in connection with
of THE PURPOSE OF SECURING of FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND FIVE (\$54,500.00 note of even date herewith, payable to benefic	0)		
not sooner paid, to be due and payable matt	urity of note ,19		and interest hereof, if
erty or all (or any part) of grantor's interest in beneticiary's option", all obligations secured by come immediately due and payable. The execut assignment.	n it without first obtaining the this instrument, irrespective of tion by grantor of an earnest m	written consent or approval of the b	any part) of the prop- eneficiary, then, at the
To protect the security of this trust deed, 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the provement thereon; not to commit or permit and 2. To complete or restore promotive and in	property in good condition an y waste of the property.	d repair; not to remove or demolish	a any building or im-
2. To complete or restore promptly and is damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when du 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, reso requests, to join in executing such tinancing to pay for filing same in the proper public officers.	egulations, covenants, conditions	and restrictions affecting the proper	rty: if the beneficions
igencies as may be deemed desirable by the ben 4. To provide and continuously maintail is made by fire and such other beauty	neticiary. n insurance on the buildings r	now or hereafter erected on the pro-	officers or searching
written in companies acceptable to the beneficialiticiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall faint least filteen days prior to the expiration of ancure the same at grantor's expense. The amount any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order any part thereof, may be released to grantor, under or invalidate any act done survent to we	ary, with loss payable to the lat I for any reason to procure any s ny policy of insurance now or h collected under any tire or oth er as beneficiary may determine, Such application or release shal	ter; all policies of insurance shall be uch insurance and to deliver the poli- ereafter placed on the buildings, the er insurance policy may be applied or at option of beneficiary the entire ll not cure or waive any default or n	an \$.1115UTABLE Va delivered to the bene- cies to the beneticiary beneficiary may pro- by beneficiary upon a amount so collected, otice of default here-
5. To keep the property free from constitues assessed upon or against the property before an romptly deliver receipts therefor to beneticiary ens or other charges payable by grantor, either ent, beneticiary may, at its option, make payecured hereby, together with the obligations deine debt secured by this trust deed, without waive ith interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbe ound for the payment of the obligation herein and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option ble and constitute a breach of this trust deed.	r; should the grantor fail to mai by direct payment or by provid ment thereof, and the amount scribed in paragraphs 6 and 7 of er of any rights arising from bre store described, as well as the g	is and other clarges become past of the payment of any taxes, assessments, ling beneficiary with funds with which so paid, with interest at the rate of this trust deed, shall be added to the each of any of the covenants hereof and trantor, shall be bound to the same	ue or delinquent and insurance premiums, insurance premiums, the to make such payeset forth in the note and become a part of a tor such payments, extent that they are
6. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing. To appear in and defend any action or and in any suit, action or proceeding in which it to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay suctorney's fees on such appeal.	this trust including the cost of a ing this obligation and trustee's proceeding purporting to affec- the beneficiery or trustee may a of title and the beneficiary's of	itle search as well as the other costs and attorney's fees actually incurred t the security rights or powers of be peear, including any suit for the for trustee's attorney's fees; the amou	and expenses of the i.e. and expenses of the eneficiary or trustee; eclosure of this deed, nt of attorney's tees
to the steel on such appeal. It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of ficiary shall have the right, it it so elects, to re-	[45a		
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereu or savings and loan association authorized to do business property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or br "WARNING: 12 USC 1701-3 regulates and may prohibit "The publisher suggests that such an agreement addres	inder must be either an attorney, who under the laws of Oregon or the Unite ranches, the United States or any agent	is an active member of the Oregon State Ba ad States, a title insurance company authori by thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under	r, a bank, trust company
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON	_ • 1
There is the second of the sec		County of	the within instru-
		ment was received to	or record on the
Grantor	SPACE RESERVE	atoclock in book/seel/volume N	M., and recorded
	RECORDER'S US	page or a	s fee/file/instru-
Beneficiary		Record of	of said County.
ter Recording Return to (Name, Address, Zip):		Witness my h County affixed.	and and seal of
SPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.			

Deputy

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's feels necessarily paid or incurred by granter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable cost and expenses and attorney's fees, both in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable cost and expenses and extenses and interests in observations and applied courts, necessarily paid or incurred by the such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary many and the processary of the note for endorsement (in each of ultreconveyances, for cancellation), that of the processary (b) join in grant processary of the note for endorsement (in each of ultreconveyances, for cancellation) that of the property (c) join in grant presentation of this deed and the note for endorsement (in each of ultreconveyances) for cancellation of the processary (c) by the processary of the property (c) join in grant presentation of the note for endorsement (in each of ultreconveyances) of the processary (c) by the processary of the property (c) join in grant presentation of the processary of the survivement of the processary of the processary of the survivement of the processary of the processary of the survivement of the processary of the property of the processary of the property of the processary of the property of the property of the processary of the property of the property of the property of the processary of the property of the processary of the property of the processary of the property of the propert

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, tamily or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

	Ruland being		
*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor of applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor.	RICHARD L. BERG RICHARD L. BERG JOANNE BERG		
as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation by making required beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required	JOGANIE DENO		
If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard into nonce.	Klamath)ss.		
mt.: !tt was acknowle	edded before me ongepcomport		
pichard I Rero and	1 Joanne berg		
This instrument was acknowled by	edged before me on, 19, 19		
as			
	Warlene Y. Addington		
OFFICIAL SEAL	Notary Public for Orego Ny commission expires March 22, 1997		
MARLENE T. ADDINGTON NOTARY PUBLIC - GREGON COMMISSION NO 022238	My commission expires		
\$5500000000000000000000000000000000000			
	sed only when obligations have been paid.)		

....., 19......

- Legis accomposition and the second

Ar 1,32 85000

Beneficiary

258 6

held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to

ot lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures. to the trustee for cancellation before

DATED:

n must be delivered to me to recenveyance will be made.

EXHIBIT "A"

A tract of land situated in the NE 1/4 SW 1/4 of Section 7, Township 38 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Easterly right of way line of the old Dalles-California Highway, also known as Wocus Road, which point bears North 89 degrees 49' West 429.2 feet; thence South 6 degrees 20' West 752.2 feet from the center of Section 7, which point is the Northwest corner of the tract herein described; thence South 89 degrees 49' East, 486.54 feet to a point; thence South 6 degrees 20' West, 90 feet to a point; thence North 89 degrees 49' West, 486.54 feet to a point; thence North 6 degrees 20' East along said Easterly right of way line of the Dalles-California Highway, 90 feet to the place of beginning.

CODE 190 MAP 3809-7CO TL 1000

EXHIBIT "B" TO TRUST DEED

THIS TRUST DEED IS AN ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED AND IS JUNIOR AND SUBORDINATE TO A CONTRACT RECORDED IN BOOK M-91 AT PAGE 11834 IN FAVOR OF WILLIAM J. WAYMAN AND ANNABELLE WAYMAN, HUSBAND AND WIFE, AS VENDORS, WHICH SECURES PAYMENTS AS THEREIN MENTIONED. THOMAS J. PREWITT AND JILL J. PREWITT, THE BENEFICIARY(IES) HEREIN, AGREE TO PAY, WHEN DUE, ALL PAYMENTS DUE UPON THE SAID CONTRACT IN FAVOR OF WILLIAM J. WAYMAN AND ANNABELLE WAYMAN, AND WILL SAVE GRANTOR(S) HEREIN, RICHARD W. BERG AND JOANNE BERG, DEFAULT IN MAKING THE PAYMENTS DUE UPON SAID PRIOR CONTRACT, GRANTOR(S) HEREIN MAY MAKE SAID DELINQUENT PAYMENTS AND ANY SUMS OPAID BY GRANTOR(S) HEREIN SHALL THEN BE CREDITED UPON THE ALL-INCLUSIVE TRUST DEED.

(INITIALS OF BENEFICIARY (IES)

Ray By (INITIALS OF GRANTOR (S)

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at request	 <u> </u>	the	
of Sept	o'clock P M., and	duly recorded in Vol.	<u>25th</u> day <u>M95</u> ,
FEE \$25.00	 By Ap Life	25909 netha G. Letsch, County Cl.	erk